Position

Coordinator

Coordinator

Librarian

Librarian

Information Technology

Specialist Il

Librarian

Librarian

Senior Information Technology

Technician

Librarian

Media Systems/Resources

Technician Il

Programmer |

Librarian

Other Positions Held

Overload Coordinator,
Overload Coordinator

Overload Professor,
Employment Service
Agreement

Employment Service
Agreement

Substitute Faculty

Overload Profesor

Overload Professor

Community College District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Department

American River College
Learning Resource
Center

American River College
Learning Resource
Center

American River College
Learning Resource
Center

American River College
Learning Resource
Center

American River College
Learning Resource
Center

American River College
Learning Resource
Center

American River College
Learning Resource
Center

American River College
Learning Resource
Center

American River College
Learning Resource
Center

American River College
Learning Resource
Center

American River College
Learning Resource
Center

American River College
Learning Resource
Center

Total Wages

$116,353

$110,308

$110,146

$93,956

$87,145

$83,952

$80,939

$74,736

$69,319

$69,063

$64,882

$62,619

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,210

$28,771

$27,636

$26,553

$25,127

$26,006

$24,728

$24,795

$20,701

$24,038

$23,300

$22,499



Librarian Overload Professor

Adjunct Librarian

Librarian Overload Professor

Graphic Designer

Clerk 111

Instructional Assistant

Library Technician

Adjunct Librarian Adjunct Librarian,

Substitute Faculty

Library Technician

Graphic Designer

Library Technician

Instructional Assistant

Adjunct Coordinator Adjunct Librarian,

Substitute Faculty

Lead Library Technician

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

American River College
Learning Resource
Center

American River College
Learning Resource
Center

American River College
Learning Resource
Center

American River College
Learning Resource
Center

American River College
Learning Resource
Center

American River College
Learning Resource
Center

American River College
Learning Resource
Center

American River College
Learning Resource
Center

American River College
Learning Resource
Center

American River College
Learning Resource
Center

American River College
Learning Resource
Center

American River College
Learning Resource
Center

American River College
Learning Resource
Center

$61,218

$53,667

$45,487

$45,411

$44,997

$42,496

$41,459

$32,436

$32,268

$31,520

$30,969

$30,751

$29,789

$21,114

$21,996

$17,761

$21,067

$21,036

$20,721

$20,430

$12,804

$19,262

$11,148

$11,333

$19,223

$6,417



Adjunct Coordinator

Adjunct Librarian

Adjunct Librarian

Library Technician

Library Technician

Adjunct Coordinator

Adjunct Librarian

Adjunct Coordinator

Adjunct Librarian

Library Technician

Adjunct Librarian

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Librarian

Adjunct Professor

Substitute Faculty

Adjunct Librarian,
Adjunct Librarian,
Adjunct Librarian

Substitute Faculty

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

American River College
Learning Resource
Center

American River College
Learning Resource
Center

American River College
Learning Resource
Center

American River College
Learning Resource
Center

American River College
Learning Resource
Center

American River College
Learning Resource
Center

American River College
Learning Resource
Center

American River College
Learning Resource
Center

American River College
Learning Resource
Center

American River College
Learning Resource
Center

American River College
Learning Resource
Center

$28,696

$26,495

$26,188

$25,613

$24,517

$24,086

$18,793

$18,190

$14,964

$12,560

$6,163

$3,364

$3,062

$0

$10,514

$3,110

$2,747

$17,719

$0

$1,606

$586

$699



