Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Coordinator	Overload Coordinator, Overload Coordinator	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Learning Resource Center	\$116,353	\$29,210
Coordinator	Overload Professor, Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Learning Resource Center	\$110,308	\$28,771
Librarian	Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Learning Resource Center	\$110,146	\$27,636
Librarian	Substitute Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Learning Resource Center	\$93,956	\$26,553
Information Technology Specialist II		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Learning Resource Center	\$87,145	\$25,127
Librarian		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Learning Resource Center	\$83,952	\$26,006
Librarian		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Learning Resource Center	\$80,939	\$24,728
Senior Information Technology Technician		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Learning Resource Center	\$74,736	\$24,795
Librarian	Overload Profesor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Learning Resource Center	\$69,319	\$20,701
Media Systems/Resources Technician II		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Learning Resource Center	\$69,063	\$24,038
Programmer I		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Learning Resource Center	\$64,882	\$23,300
Librarian	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Learning Resource Center	\$62,619	\$22,499

Librarian	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Learning Resource Center	\$61,218	\$21,114
Adjunct Librarian	Lead Library Technician	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Learning Resource Center	\$53,667	\$21,996
Librarian	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Learning Resource Center	\$45,487	\$17,761
Graphic Designer		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Learning Resource Center	\$45,411	\$21,067
Clerk III		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Learning Resource Center	\$44,997	\$21,036
Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Learning Resource Center	\$42,496	\$20,721
Library Technician		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Learning Resource Center	\$41,459	\$20,430
Adjunct Librarian	Adjunct Librarian, Substitute Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Learning Resource Center	\$32,436	\$12,804
Library Technician		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Learning Resource Center	\$32,268	\$19,262
Graphic Designer		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Learning Resource Center	\$31,520	\$11,148
Library Technician		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Learning Resource Center	\$30,969	\$11,333
Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Learning Resource Center	\$30,751	\$19,223
Adjunct Coordinator	Adjunct Librarian, Substitute Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Learning Resource Center	\$29,789	\$6,417

Adjunct Coordinator	Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Learning Resource Center	\$28,696	\$3,364
Adjunct Librarian	Adjunct Librarian	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Learning Resource Center	\$26,495	\$3,062
Adjunct Librarian		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Learning Resource Center	\$26,188	\$0
Library Technician		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Learning Resource Center	\$25,613	\$10,514
Library Technician		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Learning Resource Center	\$24,517	\$3,110
Adjunct Coordinator	Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Learning Resource Center	\$24,086	\$2,747
Adjunct Librarian		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Learning Resource Center	\$18,793	\$17,719
Adjunct Coordinator	Substitute Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Learning Resource Center	\$18,190	\$0
Adjunct Librarian	Adjunct Librarian, Adjunct Librarian, Adjunct Librarian	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Learning Resource Center	\$14,964	\$1,606
Library Technician		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Learning Resource Center	\$12,560	\$586
Adjunct Librarian	Substitute Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Learning Resource Center	\$6,163	\$699